

PROJECT NO.:2018-GI-108-0				A. Merante Contracting, Inc.		Eisler Landscapes, Inc.		FJ Zottola Construction		Independent Enterprises, Inc.		M. O'HERRON COMPANY		S.E.T., Inc.	
PROJECT TITLE: Woodland Road Green Infrastructure				\$1,459,886.50		\$1,363,370.93		\$1,238,400.00		\$1,694,872.50		\$2,879,418.00		\$1,715,714.52	
Items	Description	UOM	Estimated Quantity	Unit Price	Extended Cost	Unit Price	Extended Cost	Unit Price	Extended Cost	Unit Price	ExtendedCost	Unit Price	Extended Cost	Unit Price	Extended Cost
U-1	Mobilization / Demobilization	LS	1	\$84,000.00	\$84,000.00	\$45,889.62	\$45,889.62	\$35,000.00	\$35,000.00	\$60,000.00	\$60,000.00	\$200,000.00	\$200,000.00	\$83,265.00	\$83,265.00
U-2	Maintenance and Protection of Traffic	LS	1	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$9,200.00	\$9,200.00	\$26,500.00	\$26,500.00	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$30,000.00	\$30,000.00	\$22,880.00	\$22,880.00
U-3	Permits, Bonds, Insurance	LS	1	\$3,000.00	\$3,000.00	\$10,489.96	\$10,489.96	\$10,000.00	\$10,000.00	\$50,000.00	\$50,000.00	\$165,000.00	\$165,000.00	\$22,791.50	\$22,791.50
U-19	Earthwork - Total Cut	CY	4917	\$20	\$98,340.00	\$37.66	\$185,174.22	\$26.18	\$128,727.06	\$25	\$122,925.00	\$43	\$211,431.00	\$28	\$137,676.00
S-1	10" SDR Pipe	LF	66	\$60	\$3,960.00	\$32.88	\$2,170.08	\$41	\$2,706.00	\$40	\$2,640.00	\$75	\$4,950.00	\$32.65	\$2,154.90
S-2	12" SDR Pipe	LF	176	\$60	\$10,560.00	\$38.76	\$6,821.76	\$50	\$8,800.00	\$50	\$8,800.00	\$90	\$15,840.00	\$44.17	\$7,773.92
S-3	18" SDR Pipe	LF	300	\$100	\$30,000.00	\$78.23	\$23,469.00	\$93	\$27,900.00	\$70	\$21,000.00	\$100	\$30,000.00	\$102.61	\$30,783.00
S-4	24" RCP Pipe	LF	113	\$100	\$11,300.00	\$128.07	\$14,471.91	\$97	\$10,961.00	\$85	\$9,605.00	\$125	\$14,125.00	\$112.45	\$12,706.85
S-5	15" SDR Pipe	LF	845	\$75	\$63,375.00	\$60.23	\$50,894.35	\$72	\$60,840.00	\$70	\$59,150.00	\$110	\$92,950.00	\$91.67	\$77,461.15
S-6	30" RCP Pipe	LF	18	\$160	\$2,880.00	\$158.80	\$2,858.40	\$146	\$2,628.00	\$140	\$2,520.00	\$175	\$3,150.00	\$142.13	\$2,558.34
S-35	Trench Excavation	CY	1125	\$35	\$39,375.00	\$67.16	\$75,555.00	\$35	\$39,375.00	\$55	\$61,875.00	\$150	\$168,750.00	\$17.80	\$20,025.00
S-37	Aggregate trench backfill above pipe zone (under road areas)	CY	175	\$85	\$14,875.00	\$97.61	\$17,081.75	\$50	\$8,750.00	\$45	\$7,875.00	\$65	\$11,375.00	\$58.45	\$10,228.75
S-38	Aggregate trench backfill above pipe zone (under non- road areas)	CY	465	\$45	\$20,925.00	\$41.53	\$19,311.45	\$10	\$4,650.00	\$10	\$4,650.00	\$25	\$11,625.00	\$10	\$4,650.00
S-49 - S-51	48"-72" Pre-Cast Manhole (0' to 15' Depth)	EA	19	\$5,000.00	\$95,000.00	\$8,140.63	\$154,671.97	\$6,000.00	\$114,000.00	\$8,000.00	\$152,000.00	\$12,000.00	\$228,000.00	\$3,036.51	\$57,693.69
S-45	Connections cored into sewer main or ext. structure	EA	3	\$1,200.00	\$3,600.00	\$1,667.50	\$5,002.50	\$1,500.00	\$4,500.00	\$1,500.00	\$4,500.00	\$1,500.00	\$4,500.00	\$2,082.50	\$6,247.50
S-55	Manhole Tie-in/Connection	EA	5	\$1,200.00	\$6,000.00	\$332.22	\$1,661.10	\$500	\$2,500.00	\$1,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$1,200.00	\$6,000.00	\$626	\$3,130.00
S-68	Catch Basin - Pre-Cast- Type 13	EA	10	\$4,800.00	\$48,000.00	\$4,982.79	\$49,827.90	\$3,750.00	\$37,500.00	\$5,500.00	\$55,000.00	\$8,500.00	\$85,000.00	\$4,594.56	\$45,945.60
S-69	Catch Basin/Inlet Tie-in	EA	10	\$1,100.00	\$11,000.00	\$83.06	\$830.60	\$500	\$5,000.00	\$1,000.00	\$10,000.00	\$1,500.00	\$15,000.00	\$757.50	\$7,575.00
S-72	Flexible Bulkhead (All Sizes)	EA	1	\$800	\$800.00	\$2,536.99	\$2,536.99	\$500	\$500.00	\$1,500.00	\$1,500.00	\$500	\$500.00	\$455	\$455.00
R-3	Concrete Sidewalk and ADA Ramp	SY	72.5	\$120	\$8,700.00	\$184.89	\$13,404.53	\$100	\$7,250.00	\$140	\$10,150.00	\$186	\$13,485.00	\$126.95	\$9,203.88
R-4	Concrete Deep Curb and Deep Radius Curb	LF	296	\$120	\$35,520.00	\$77.72	\$23,005.12	\$40	\$11,840.00	\$70	\$20,720.00	\$60	\$17,760.00	\$65.63	\$19,426.48
R-6	Asphalt Wedge Curb	LF	205	\$1	\$205.00	\$2.88	\$590.40	\$3.25	\$666.25	\$5	\$1,025.00	\$5	\$1,025.00	\$6.30	\$1,291.50
R-10	Milling - Binder Course - Secondary Street	SY	109	\$5	\$545.00	\$13.80	\$1,504.20	\$5.10	\$555.90	\$6	\$654.00	\$20	\$2,180.00	\$20.15	\$2,196.35
R-13	Bituminous Pavement Replacement - Binder Course - Secondary Street	SY	628	\$25	\$15,700.00	\$20.70	\$12,999.60	\$21.55	\$13,533.40	\$21	\$13,188.00	\$20	\$12,560.00	\$108.66	\$68,238.48
R-20	Clearing & Grubbing	SY	2933	\$5	\$14,665.00	\$1.66	\$4,868.78	\$1.66	\$4,868.78	\$3	\$8,799.00	\$10	\$29,330.00	\$5	\$14,665.00
R-46	Sawcut	LF	480	\$5	\$2,400.00	\$2.30	\$1,104.00	\$5	\$2,400.00	\$4	\$1,920.00	\$5	\$2,400.00	\$3	\$1,440.00
R-47	Flagstone Paving	SY	28	\$500	\$14,000.00	\$495.34	\$13,869.52	\$335	\$9,380.00	\$225	\$6,300.00	\$450	\$12,600.00	\$203.48	\$5,697.44
R-48	Pedestrian Bench	EA	3	\$2,000.00	\$6,000.00	\$1,951.99	\$5,855.97	\$1,700.00	\$5,100.00	\$1,750.00	\$5,250.00	\$2,500.00	\$7,500.00	\$2,285.00	\$6,855.00
G-10	Engineered Soil	CY	20	\$250	\$5,000.00	\$145.81	\$2,916.20	\$128	\$2,560.00	\$150	\$3,000.00	\$75	\$1,500.00	\$50	\$1,000.00
G-15	Modular Stormwater Storage	CF	39781	\$11.50	\$457,481.50	\$10.81	\$430,032.61	\$11.09	\$441,171.29	\$15.50	\$616,605.50	\$23	\$914,963.00	\$14.11	\$561,309.91
G-27	Planting Soil	CY	184	\$125	\$23,000.00	\$88.48	\$16,280.32	\$43	\$7,912.00	\$95	\$17,880.00	\$78	\$14,352.00	\$110.15	\$20,267.60
G-50	Trees	EA	13	\$800	\$10,400.00	\$503.67	\$6,547.71	\$470	\$6,110.00	\$600	\$7,800.00	\$2,650.00	\$34,450.00	\$953.05	\$12,389.65
G-54	Shrubs (3 Gal)	EA	70	\$150	\$10,500.00	\$55.55	\$3,888.50	\$66.50	\$4,655.00	\$100	\$7,000.00	\$85	\$5,950.00	\$95.52	\$6,686.40
G-58	Perennials (Plug)	EA	6034	\$5	\$30,170.00	\$5.56	\$33,549.04	\$4.25	\$25,644.50	\$6	\$36,204.00	\$3	\$18,102.00	\$8.15	\$49,177.10
G-59	Seeding	SY	2290	\$3	\$6,870.00	\$3.80	\$8,702.00	\$7.10	\$16,259.00	\$1.10	\$2,519.00	\$10	\$22,900.00	\$2.75	\$6,297.50
G-64	Boulder Steps (Group)	EA	22	\$4,500.00	\$99,000.00	\$865.19	\$19,034.18	\$2,600.00	\$57,200.00	\$7,000.00	\$154,000.00	\$5,500.00	\$121,000.00	\$7,092.34	\$156,031.48
G-65	Boulder Roughness	EA	8	\$3,000.00	\$24,000.00	\$173.92	\$1,391.36	\$950	\$7,600.00	\$750	\$6,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$40,000.00	\$630	\$5,040.00
G-69	Landscape Boulders	EA	45	\$850	\$38,250.00	\$208.53	\$9,383.85	\$500	\$22,500.00	\$750	\$33,750.00	\$3,500.00	\$157,500.00	\$3,193.18	\$143,693.10
G-70	Catch Basin Filter	EA	19	\$1,000.00	\$19,000.00	\$487.96	\$9,271.24	\$25	\$475.00	\$150	\$2,850.00	\$375	\$7,125.00	\$462.50	\$8,787.50
G-72	Stream construction	LF	275	\$200	\$55,000.00	\$115.61	\$31,792.75	\$111	\$30,525.00	\$250	\$68,750.00	\$300	\$82,500.00	\$109.85	\$30,208.75
ESC-1A	Compost Filter Sock, 24" in Diameter	LF	239	\$10	\$2,390.00	\$15.05	\$3,596.95	\$16.61	\$3,969.79	\$12	\$2,868.00	\$60	\$14,340.00	\$19.25	\$4,600.75
ESC-2	Rock Constructed Entrance	EA	2	\$3,000.00	\$6,000.00	\$962.08	\$1,924.16	\$1,891.00	\$3,782.00	\$2,500.00	\$5,000.00	\$6,000.00	\$12,000.00	\$2,250.00	\$4,500.00
ESC-2	Concrete Washout Facility	EA	1	\$800	\$800.00	\$178.21	\$178.21	\$1,531.03	\$1,531.03	\$1,000.00	\$1,000.00	\$3,000.00	\$3,000.00	\$1,045.00	\$1,045.00
ESC-4	Filter Bag Inlet Protection	EA	8	\$200	\$1,600.00	\$88.59	\$708.72	\$125	\$1,000.00	\$125	\$1,000.00	\$250	\$2,000.00	\$142	\$1,136.00
ESC-6	Pumped Water Filter Bag	EA	1	\$750	\$750.00	\$134.88	\$134.88	\$250	\$250.00	\$500	\$500.00	\$350	\$350.00	\$920	\$920.00
ESC-7	Replacement Pump Water Filter Bag	EA	1	\$750	\$750.00	\$166.16	\$166.16	\$250	\$250.00	\$500	\$500.00	\$350	\$350.00	\$920	\$920.00
ESC-8	Tree Protection Fence	EA	4	\$300	\$1,200.00	\$159.71	\$638.84	\$200	\$800.00	\$250	\$1,000.00	\$1,500.00	\$6,000.00	\$687.23	\$2,748.92
G-71	72'x72" Outlet Control Structure	EA	1	\$18,000.00	\$18,000.00	\$28,112.58	\$28,112.58	\$17,774.00	\$17,774.00	\$15,000.00	\$15,000.00	\$24,000.00	\$24,000.00	\$13,939.53	\$13,939.53